CAT.

MASCULINS

LLOC

NOM

5000 metres MARXA

M-55
M-65

1
2

LLOPART RIBAS, JORDI
RIBAS GUASCH, ALBERT

Llancament de MARTELL

M-60
M-70
M-65
M-45
M-70
M-85
M-85
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ESTAPINA FERNANDEZ, Ramon
SANZA AGREDA, Josep M.

CASSI MORATO, Lloreng
PRIMO PARDO, Salvador
AGUINAGA AYALA, Enric
CLADELLAS ROVIRA, Josep
HUCH MORE, Valenti

SALT D'ALCADA

M-50
M-70
M-80

1
2
3

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Lucio José
SANZA AGREDa, Josep M.
MARIMON FARRIOL, Lluis

3000 metres llisos

M-40
M-40

1
2

TORRES LOSADA, Alejandro
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, Xavier

100 metres llisos

M-45
M-40
M-50
M-60
M-55
M-80
M-85

~NOoO o~ wWwNPRE

GONZALEZ BLANCO, Josep
AYMERICH MERCADER, Joan
SAURAS LOPEZ, Carlos
ABAD FREIRE, José Ramén
ALMODOVAR FLORES, Antoni
MARIMON FARRIOL, Lluis
HUCH MORE, Valenti

Llancament de PES

M-70
M-45
M-70
M-55
M-85

abh wNPEF

SANZA AGREDA, Josep M.
GONZALEZ BLANCO, Josep
AGUINAGA AYALA, Enric
ALMODOVAR FLORES, Antoni
CLADELLAS ROVIRA, Josep

Salt de llargada

M-45
M-45
M-50
M-60

[
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QUERALT LOPEZ, Ramoén
GONZALEZ BLANCO, Josep
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, Lucio José
ABAD FREIRE, José Ramén

1500 metres llisos

CLUB

CA CALELLA
UGA BADALONA

GIRONA COSTA BRAVA

A.CAV.

PRATENC A A.
CA GRANOLLERS
CE UNIVERSITARI
CA GRANOLLERS

A.CA.V.

CE UNIVERSITARI
A.CA.V.
CA IGUALADA

CA MALGRAT-SILS
CA MALGRAT-SILS

MEDILAST S.LLEIDA
CA CALELLA
CORNELLA AT
CA MALGRAT-SILS
CA MALGRAT-SILS
CA IGUALADA
A.CA.V.

A.CAV.
MEDILAST S.LLEIDA
CE UNIVERSITARI
CA MALGRAT-SILS
CA GRANOLLERS

CN MONTJUICH
MEDILAST S.LLEIDA
CE UNIVERSITARI
CA MALGRAT-SILS

29:09,2
30:22,8

45,67
43,36

41,15
32,41
31,72
24,06
20,76

1,51
1,20
0,66

9:40,9
9:43,1

12,2
13,2
13,7
14,2
16,0
18,3
19,3

10,14
9,14
8,88
8,45
8,00

5,24
5,01
4,90
3,84

MARCA Perc,

74,09%
79,56%

74,02%
87,97%

81,45%
47,99%
62,43%
77,31%
78,10%

75,50%
80,00%
48,89%

80,75%
81,67%

87,05%
78,79%
81,17%
83,38%
71,75%
77,60%
84,82%

62,09%
44,01%
52,86%
48,70%
75,61%

71,58%
66,01%
68,72%
63,79%



M-45 1 MELERO SANCHEZ, Pere
M-40 2 SALVADOR VENS, Jordi
M-60 3 BUBI COMAMALA; Ramén

400 metres llisos

M-40 1 SALVADOR VENS, Jordi
M-50 2 SAURAS LOPEZ, Carlos
M-65 3 MARTINEZ RUBIO, Juan
M-60 4 ABAD FREIRE, José Ramoén

FEMENINS

Llancament de MARTELL

W-35 1 MANOSA CAMPABADAL, Cristina
W-65 2 KLETT CARL, Heidi
W-45 3 MOLERO PEREZ, M. Paz

3000 metres llisos

W-40 1 GONZALEZ MIRANDA, Yolanda Dolores

100 metres llisos
W-40 OLASZ AMBIT, Emma
W-65 KLETT CARL, Heidi
Llancament de PES

W-65 1 KLETT CARL, Heidi
W-45 2 MOLERO PEREZ, M. Paz

400 metres llisos
W-45 1 MOLERO PEREZ, M. Paz

CF VILADECABALLS
CA MANRESA
CORNELLA AT

CA MANRESA
CORNELLA AT
CN MONTJUICH
CA MALGRAT-SILS

CA GRANOLLERS

FC BARCELONA

CORNELLA AT

CA MALGRAT-SILS

CA CALELLA
FC BARCELONA

FC BARCELONA
CORNELLA AT

CORNELLA AT

CLASSIFICACIO PER PERCENTATGE

MASCULINS
lloc Nom
1 SANZA AGREDA, Josep M.
2 GONZALEZ BLANCO, Josep
3 MELERO SANCHEZ, Pere
FEMENINS
lloc Nom

KLETT CARL, Heidi
OLASZ AMBIT, Emma
KLETT CARL, Heidi
GONZALEZ MIRANDA, Yolanda Dolores

A W N

Prova
MARTELL
100 m
1500 m

Prova
100 m
100 m
PES
3000 m

4:33,7
4:48.,6
6:40,3

0:58,8
1.07,3
1:19,7
1:21,7

35,58
24,18
13,32

13:24,0

15,7
18,5

8,17
6,55

01:24,8

%
87,97
87,05
85,66

%
78,05
72,42
70,98
66,49

85,66%
77,49%
67,18%

79,66%
77,55%
68,44%
65,52%

52,62%
56,63%
26,24%

66,49%

72,42%
78,05%

70,98%
38,13%

65,26%



